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Combined Team Scores

Team

R&R Aquatics

Lake Jackson Swim Team
Alvin Aquatic Club

El Campo Red Wave
Wharton Tiger Sharks

Bay City Swim Team
Angleton Aquatic Club
Freeport

WOTB Swim Team
Palacios All Americans
Eagle Lake Gators

DIVISION |
RST
LJST
ALVIN
ECST
WTS

DIVISION I
BCST
ANGLE
FAST
WOTB
PAAST
EGLAK

CCAA 2010 Season Results

Team
Division |

Alvin

El Campo
Wharton

Bay City
Freeport
Palacios

Angleton

Lake Jackson

Richmond & Rosenberg

Division |1
West of the Brazos

Eagle Lake

Place
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Points

993.50
874.50
629
455
245.50

191
64
50.50
34
28
27



